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NT OF KARNATAKA GOVER

AFFIDAVIT

I, Mr. HARIKRISHNA Represented by M/s. SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO LOWER PRMY ‘S-CHOOL,-

HOSAPETE, Residing NKB compound, Behind Bharat Petrol Bunk, Havambavi, Siruguppa Road, Ballari, do*

£

hereby atffirm and state an oath as follows:

T U 20|

T. HANUMAN | RA
Advocste & Notary Public
statuibiosapete Rey. (Tq) Baillan (Dist )

1, The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at 'www.shciiestamlt:.cnm' or using e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding.
Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App renders it invalid.

2. The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate.

3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority.

W TL2NN o OF KARNATAKA GOVERNM




Do

I declare that I am an Indian citizen residing at above mentioned address.

[ declare that I am working as the MANAGER at SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO LOWER PRIMARY
SCHOOL, Beside Hampi International Hotel, Railway Stat1on Road Hosapete — 583201, Vijayanagara Dist.
Karnataka.
[ declare that our school management committee members are as follows.

SL
N
0

NAME

FATHER/SPOUS
E

DESIGNATI
ON

OCCUPATION

ADDRESS

OFF.
PHONE

RES.
PHONE

T.NAGENDRA

BASAVA
BHASKAR RAO.T

MANAGING
TRUSTEE

EDUCATIONA
LIST

PLOT No.56-15-
19/3A GANAPATHI
ASRAMAM
PATAMATA
VIJAYAWADA(UR
BAN)
VENKATESHWAR
APURAM.
KRISHNA DIST,
AP.

80086666
33

800866663
3

I

YALAMANCH
ILT BALAIJI

VENKATA
NARAYANA'Y

EXECUTIVE
TRUSTEE

EDUCATIONA
LIST

6-46. UMA
SANKAR NAGAR,
KANURU.
KRISHNA.
ANDHRA
PRADESH-520007

80089042
66

800890426
6

(5]

KAVITHA
MUDDANA

HANUMANTHA
RAOM

NON-
EXECUTIVE
TRUSTEE

EDUCATIONA
LIST

A-21. FIRST
FLOOR,
VIKASPURI, NEW
DELHIL

80509602
55

805096025
5

HARI
KRISHNA

RAMANADHABA
BU

MANAGER

EDUCAIONALI
ST

NKB COMPOUND,
BEHIND BHARAT
PETROL BUNK,
HAVAMBAVI,
SIRUGUPPA
ROAD. BALLARI

88610046
33

886100463
3

h

B
CHANDRAKA
LA

BALAIAH

MEMBER
SECRETARY

EDUCAIONALIL
ST

PRINCIPAL, SRI
CHAITANYA
TECHNO LOWER
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BESIDE
HAMPI
INTERNATIONAL
HOTEL, RAILWAY
STATION ROAD,’

| HOSAPETE -

70226406
24

994821507
9

KAMALESH
KUMAR

NARAYANA RAO

MEMBER

EDUCAIONALIL
ST

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA.TB

| DAM, HOSAPETE

96362637
67

963626376
7 :

PRITEE
GUPTA

NEERAJ GUPTA

MEMBER

EDUCATIONA
LIST

M J NAGAR 6™
CROSS, NEAR
BALDOTA PARK,
HOSAPETE

77954168

16 '

779541681
6

——a

NAGARAJ

J ESHWARAPPA

MEMBER

EDUCATIONA
LIST

BANAVIKALLU,

KUDLIGI.
VIJAYANAGARA
DIST.

97425272
02

974252720
2

NO

BHEEMA

[NSHANKAR

DEPALI

MEMBER

DOCTOR

1ST MAIN, §TH
CROSS.
BASAWESHWAR
BADAVANE,
HOSAPETE

94801996
11

948019961
1

MEMBER

< .

HOUSE WIFE

el

HOUSE NO:-32
LEELA SADAN. M
P PRAKASH
NAGAR, NEAR
GANESH TEMPLE,

[{OSAPETE

99001098
04

990010980
4

T

iﬁ‘aw J
Advocsate & Nolary
Hosapete Rev. (TQ) Bailan (

w.——_.-u-ru

FAAN 1 f"lf*t
Public

Dist }
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[ further state that above mentioned members are working under committee and they do not have any

blocd relation among them.

I swear this affidavit to declare that above mentioned members are working towards the welfare of Sri
Chaitanya Techno Lower Primary School and to submit before the concerned CBSE authority for the purpose of

the school inspection.

What is stated above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge information and belief,
HOSAPETE
Date:

Identified by me

Advocate

T Yorm P”}’;l-‘ﬁLbL
ANUM plic
& Nota®y Pu‘-'\ (Dist)




